Series
4307Straight Dip / Right Angle / S.M.T Type
BOX  Header Pitch:2.54mm
Ordering Code
Number of Contacts:
06Pin(2x3)~64Pin(2x32)
Contact  Plated
0=Tin
1=Gold Flash
2=Gold 3u"
3=Gold 5u"
4=Gold 10u"
5=Gold 15u"
6= Gold 30u"
A=Gold 1.5u"
B=Gold 2u"
Insulator Height :
 0=Standard
0
Series No.:
4307=Box Header
2004307 B11S25
Page 118